
Bid Opening: Thursday, August 27 2009 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Friday, August 7, 2009 @ 11:00AM
Project No: FM090504S/118-72

 2009 Lighting Maintenance Retrofit 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 07/29/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 07/29/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 07/29/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 07/29/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 07/29/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 07/29/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 07/29/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 07/29/09 08/13/09 08/20/09

CONTRACTORS
AB Electric Systems Inc 13351-D Riverside Drive, #450 Sherman Oaks CA 91423 818/578-6621 818/578-6766 07/30/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Fluoresco Lighting and Signs 2778 Pomona Boulevard Pomona CA 91768 909/592-0870 909/592-0493 Sub 07/30/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Torres Construction  (2) 7330 N. Figueroa Street Los Angeles CA 90041 323/257-7460 323/257-8044 07/30/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 07/30/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Taft Electric  (2) 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Sub 08/03/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Native Electrical Construction 16158 Oak Springs Drive Ramona CA 92065 760/787-9346 760/440-0749 08/03/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 08/06/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Positive Energy 200 N. Glendora Ave, Ste H Glendora CA 91741 626/914-6848 626/914-0128 08/07/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 08/07/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 08/07/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
J.Kim Electric, Inc 842 W. Las Palmas Drive Fullerton CA 92835 714/525-1855 714/525-5815 08/07/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Electricraft Inc 205 South Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-8224 805/544-0208 08/07/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Unique Home Remodeling, Inc  (2) 14349 Victory Blvd, #301 Van Nuys CA 91401 818/787-6794 818/787-2265 08/07/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Ferrari Development 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/440-5133 805/929-3814 08/11/09 08/13/09 08/20/09
Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 08/11/09 08/13/09 08/20/09


	Sheet1

